Telangana, Code:36
Buyer (Billto)

MODI HOUSING PW LTD . TRADING
5-4-18713&4 2ND FLOOR SOHAM MANSION
MG ROAD SECUNDERBAD
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name Telangana, Code : 36

Terms of Delivery

SI
No,

HSN/SAC O uantty Rate per Amount

Round Off 0.40

Total a 16,074.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Sixteen Thousand Seventy Four Only
E- & O,E

CGST SGSI/UTGSTTaxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

1,800.00
1,800.00
3,276 00

340.C0
3,564.00
2,200.00

840.00

2.50%
9%
9%

gvo

9%
9%

45.00
162.00
294.84
30.60

320.76
198.00
75.60

2.50o/o
gvo

90k
90h
9o/o
gvo